Page 1Document Reference SL-007 V4.1
e
Pellistors <10s +/-2% LEL
Semiconductor <15s +/-5% of Range
Infrared <15s +/-2% of Range
Electrochemical
as O2
<15s

T
Document Reference SL-007 V4.1 Page 4
Gas Range Order Code
Phosphine 0-5ppm TOC-750S-PH3
Silane 0-10ppm TOC-750S-SIH4
Sulfur Dioxide 0-5ppm TOC-750S-SO2
General Flammable Gases 0-100% LEL TOC-750S-MK8
Carbon Dioxide 0-5% VOL TOC-750S-HCO2
Carbon Dioxide 0-100% VOL TOC-750S-HHCO2
Carbon Dioxide 0-5,000ppm TOC-750S-CO2
General Flammable Gases 0-100% LEL TOC-750S-IRF
Nitrous Oxide 0-1,000ppm TOC-750S-N2O
Refrigerant Gases (Contact IGD for full list) 0-2,000ppm TOC-750S-IRR
Sulphur Hexafluoride 0-1,000ppm TOC-750S-SF6
Carbon Monoxide 0-100ppm TOC-750S-CO
Dichloroethane 0-600ppm TOC-750S-DCE
Ethylene 0-200ppm TOC-750S-C2H4
Ethylene Oxide 0-100ppm TOC-750S-HETO
Formaldehyde 0-5ppm TOC-750S-CH2O
Formaldehyde 0-50ppm TOC-750S-CH2O-5
Hydrogen 0-1,000ppm TOC-750S-H2
Hydrogen Chloride 0-10ppm TOC-750S-HCL
Hydrogen Cyanide 0-10ppm TOC-750S-HCN
Hydrogen Fluoride 0-10ppm TOC-750S-HF
Hydrogen Peroxide 0-10ppm TOC-750S-H2O2
Hydrogen Sulfide 0-50ppm TOC-750S-H2S
Nitric Oxide 0-5ppm TOC-750S-NO
Nitrogen Dioxide 0-5ppm TOC-750S-NO2
VOCs 0-50ppm TOC-750S-PID05
VOCs 0-100ppm TOC-750S-PID01
VOCs 0-200ppm TOC-750S-PID02
VOCs 0-2,000ppm TOC-750S-PID20
VOCs 0-5,000ppm TOC-750S-PID50
Ammonia 0-1,000ppm TOC-750S-NH3-L
Ammonia 0-5,000ppm TOC-750S-HNH3-L
Oxygen (Lead Free) 0-25% VOL TOC-750S-O2
Flammable Gases 0-100% LEL TOC-750SL-MK8
Nitrous Oxide 0-1,000ppm TOC-750SL-N2O
Document Reference SL-007 V4.1 Page 5
1 Internal Disc Filter 2  Long-Life End-
of-Line Filter
5  End-of-Line
Stainless Steel
Filter Holder
3  Through
Wall/ Ceiling
Sample Point
4 Sample Line Probe
20m Reel Polyurethane Sample Tube 6mm × 4mm TOC-750S-TBE
5m TFE Lined Sample Probe (for VOCs) NEO-PRB-5M
(D) 다양한영점포트필터를사용할수있으며, 특정애플리케이션을위해 IGD에문의하십시오.
#
1 Spare Internal Disc Filter (pack of 5) Everything TOC-750S-INF
Standard End-of-Line Filter Everything TOC-750S-FIL
Spare Particulate Filter for O2 Everything TOC-750S-PCF
2 Long Life, End-of-Line Filter Hard to Reach Areas TOC-750S-PN2
#
3
Through Ceiling/ Wall Filter with Luer Lock
Requires TOC-750S-INF
Clean Rooms TOC-750S-PN1
4
End-of-Line Sample Probe
Requires TOC-750S-FIL or PCF
Cold or Wet Areas TOC-750S-PN3
5
End-of-Line Stainless Steel Filter Holder
Requires TOC-750S-FIL or PCF
Industrial Environments TOC-750S-PN4
Document Reference SL-007 V4.1 Page 6
Page 7Document Reference SL-007 V4.1
0.85Kg
1